
Stand: 25.07.2010 / 19:21:02

Ergebnisübersicht: Hanerau-Hademarschen,PLS vom 24.-25 [271030002] 24.07.2010 - 

25.07.2010

1/1 Führzügelklassen-WB Jun.Jahrg.99-03 LK 0  WBO

1. Patricia Krüger () Laura 184354 7.50P

2. Lilly Meschede (RFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.U.e.V.) Wolke435 7.30P

3. Svea Rödiger (RSF Looper Holz e.V) Räuber396 7.10P

4. Luisa Schlumbohm (Moholzer FRC e.V.) Beglim296 7.00P

5. Lasse Nörenberg (RV Breitenburg e.V.) Avaflet Goja291 6.50

5. Greta Schnickel (Stall Tannenhof e.V) Happy Day337 6.50

5. Nico Müne (RFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.U.e.V.) Marengo367 6.50

5. Jenna Karling (RV St.Hubertus Rendsburg) Starlight415 6.50

1/2 Führzügelklassen-WB Jun.Jahrg.99-03 LK 0  WBO

1. Lukas Danowski (RV Concordia Dingerdonn u.U.) Little Boy360 6.90P

2. Carolin Lahann (RFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.U.e.V.) Sternchen416 6.80P

3. Lia Rohwedder (TSG Westerdeich e.V) Holsteins Tom Boy343 6.70P

4. Shirin-Fabienne Cuoun () Yva of baltic sea437 6.60P

5. Lotte Sluyter () Montana373 6.50

5. Luisa Krohn-Wiechmann (RRF Bokel e.V) Moritz374 6.50

5. Malin Asmussen (Turniergemeinschaft Thaden) Pepels387 6.50

5. Alica Wachlin (RG Holsteinhof e.V.) Taifun418 6.50

5. Janika Liley () Wellenburgs Finja428 6.50

2/1 Vorführ-u.Pflege-WB Jun.Jahrg.97-04 LK 0  WBO

1. Nele Böhnert (RFV Kropp e.V.) Edwood F318 7.80P

2. Pia Anneke Bendixen (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Eiluns Jamila319 7.50P

3. Hannah Strehler (RSF Looper Holz e.V) Leila356 7.30P

4. Fenja Reimers (TSG Westerdeich e.V) Ryco 2408 7.10P

5. Leonie Rohwedder (TSG Westerdeich e.V) Holsteins Tom Boy343 6.90

5. Vivian Fenn (PSG Hof Nordpol e.V.) Montana373 6.90

2/2 Vorführ-u.Pflege-WB Jun.Jahrg.97-04 LK 0  WBO

1. Laura Lundius (RFV Krempel/Lunden e.V.) Mothers Finest375 7.50P

2. Alina Schumacher (RV Frisia-Gem.Friedrichskoog) Lady353 7.30P

3. Sophie Luisa Jekubyk (Borstorfer RFV Am Brink) Holsteins Lolita141 7.10P

3. Mona Schnepel (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Sissy411 7.10P

5. Vibeke Escher () Beglim296 6.90P

5. Luisa Hadenfeld () Pepels387 6.90P

3/1 Reiter-WB Jun.Jahrg.92 u.jünger LK 0 WBO

1. Ann-Christin Soehrn (Turniergemeinschaft Thaden) Hallodri 28336 7.60P

2. Mona Schnepel (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Sissy411 7.40P

3. Celina Wachlin (RG Holsteinhof e.V.) Taifun418 7.00P

4. Marlene Jessen (RFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.U.e.V.) Sternchen454 6.80P

5. Sophie Luisa Jekubyk (Borstorfer RFV Am Brink) Holsteins Lolita141 6.50

5. Mona Schrader (RFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.U.e.V.) Wolke434 6.50

3/2 Reiter-WB Jun.Jahrg.92 u.jünger LK 0 WBO

1. Pia Anneke Bendixen (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Eiluns Jamila319 7.50P

2. Lissa Rasokat (RTC Ditmarsia e.V.) Cora310 7.30P

3. Laura Lundius (RFV Krempel/Lunden e.V.) Mothers Finest375 7.00P

4. Verena Steincke (RV Süderholm e.V.) Dream Boy 13317 6.90P

5. Alina Schumacher (RV Frisia-Gem.Friedrichskoog) Lady353 6.50P

5. Vanity Marx (RFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.U.e.V.) Marengo367 6.50P

3/3 Reiter-WB Jun.Jahrg.92 u.jünger LK 0 WBO

1. Sabrina Brockmann (RRV Lockstedter Lager u.U.e.V.) Wesley430 376.00P

2. Ayleen Rohwedder (PSV Am Pool Weddingstedt e.V) Holsteins Nazim342 7.80P

3. Leonie Rohwedder (TSG Westerdeich e.V) Holsteins Tom Boy343 7.60P

4. Nele Böhnert (RFV Kropp e.V.) Edwood F318 7.40P

5. Celine Boller (RFV Eiderstedt e.V.) Esprit S468 7.20P

6. Katharina Kern (RFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.U.e.V.) Wolle436 7.00

7. Deike Block (RTC Ditmarsia e.V.) Crackerjack 585 6.90

7. Josefine Kaak (PS im Mittelpunkt e.V.) Pilot-Melitto446 6.90

7. Stina Gundelach (RFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.U.e.V.) Sternchen454 6.90
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3/4 Reiter-WB Jun.Jahrg.92 u.jünger LK 0 WBO

1. Lenja Rasokat (RTC Ditmarsia e.V.) Cora310 7.50P

2. Bente Grewe (RRV Lockstedter Lager u.U.e.V.) Fienchen325 7.30P

3. Johanna Prokscha (Allg.RFV Ahrenlohe e.V) Benji297 6.90P

4. Kristine Holm (RFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.U.e.V.) Marengo367 6.70P

5. Momo Reese (RFV Hohenwestedt u.U.e.V.) Filou326 6.50

5. Antonia Pippis (RFV Elmshorn u.U.e.V.) Peppino388 6.50

3/5 Reiter-WB Jun.Jahrg.92 u.jünger LK 0 WBO

1. Lea Hapke (RV Süderholm e.V.) Manolito478 7.50P

2. Fenja Reimers (TSG Westerdeich e.V) Ryco 2408 7.40P

3. Hannah Strehler (RSF Looper Holz e.V) Leila356 6.90P

4. Laura Ohrt (RFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.U.e.V.) Wolke434 6.80P

5. Ann-Marie Tschapek (RPC Brunsbüttel e.V.) Anika287 6.50

5. Leah Rohr (RFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.U.e.V.) Wolle436 6.50

3/6 Reiter-WB Jun.Jahrg.92 u.jünger LK 0 WBO

1. Johanna Luisa Schley (RFV an St.Johannes) Luna363 7.50P

2. Finja Fehrmann (RFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.U.e.V.) Jimmy346 7.30P

3. Greta Rödiger (RSF Looper Holz e.V) Räuber396 7.10P

4. Leonie Herbst (RFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.U.e.V.) Nurat473 6.90P

5.  Vivica Freiin Grote (RV Todenbüttel u.U.e.V) Dr.Doolittle316 6.70

5. Luisa Wegert () Dream Boy 13317 6.70

5. Svenja Thede () Fine327 6.70

3/7 Reiter-WB Jun.Jahrg.92 u.jünger LK 0 WBO

1. Hanna Hangaritz () Prinz394 7.00P

2. Sabrina Hörburger (Allg.RFV Ahrenlohe e.V) Mogli372 6.80P

3. Jana Wegener (Reitgemeinschaft Hochmoor e.V.) Dornfälder100 6.60P

4. Jette Bohn (RRV Lockstedter Lager u.U.e.V.) Max370 6.40P

5. Patric Wessel (RG Holsteinhof e.V.) Paul383 6.20

5. Bente Schnoor (RRV Lockstedter Lager u.U.e.V.) Rica400 6.20

5. Lena Meschede (RFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.U.e.V.) Wolke435 6.20

4 Springreiter-WB Jun.Jahrg.92 u.jünger LK 0 WBO

1. Stina Struck (RG Emkendorf-Hexenkroog e.V.) Gino331 8.20P

2. Sarah Zuchold (RFV Schwabe e.V) Sunny440 8.00P

3. Hanna Delfs (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Askalon479 7.80P

4. Laura Delfs (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) River401 7.70P

5. Lea Madelaine Steingräber (RV Breitenburg e.V.) Marvin368 7.60P

6. Paula Horstmann (RV St.Peter-Ording e.V.) Ghandy329 7.50P

6. Lina-Kristin Meyer (Reiterhof Kleve e.V.) Stürmer465 7.50P

8.  Vivica Freiin Grote (RV Todenbüttel u.U.e.V) Dr.Doolittle316 7.40P

9. Hanna Vieth (RFV Hohenwestedt u.U.e.V.) Orkan451 7.30

10. Melanie Bracker (RV Aukrug e.V) Laura 184354 7.20

11. Johanna Koenig (RFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.U.e.V.) Dolly313 7.00

12. Hanna Hadenfeldt (RG Holsteinhof e.V.) Pascha381 6.90

13. Emmelie Kohtz () Helion N338 6.80

14. Sarah Speck (RV Einfelder Moorreiter e.V.) Askan G.Junior290 6.70

14. Laura Reinstädler (RG Hof Ihlkuhl e.V) Eiluns Macao320 6.70

16. Rike Rath (RV Frisia-Gem.Friedrichskoog) Winnetou432 6.60

17. Deike Block (RTC Ditmarsia e.V.) Sir 144239 6.50

18. Stine Klinger () Piko391 6.30

19. Henrike Kaak () St.Annens Octavia414 6.20

20. Isa Zorn (RFV Kastanienhof e.V) Hermine339 6.00

20. Ayleen Rohwedder (PSV Am Pool Weddingstedt e.V) Holsteins Nazim342 6.00

22. Josefine Kaak (PS im Mittelpunkt e.V.) Pilot-Melitto446 5.80

23. Sarah Rohwer (RFV Schwabe e.V) Balou293 5.50

24. Merle Clausen (RRV Lockstedter Lager u.U.e.V.) Grietje335 5.20

5 Dressur Reiter-WB Jun.Jahrg.92 u.jünger WBO

1. Leonie Rohwedder (TSG Westerdeich e.V) Holsteins Tom Boy343 8.10P

2. Neipp.Lucia Alexine (RV Breitenburg e.V.) Lilly358 8.00P

3. Laura Delfs (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) River401 7.90P

4. Lea Malin Christiansen (RFV Nortorf u.U.e.V.) Malaika 42365 7.80P

5. Paula Horstmann (RV St.Peter-Ording e.V.) Ghandy329 7.70P
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6. Chiara Otho (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Rocky402 7.60P

7. Lina-Kristin Meyer (Reiterhof Kleve e.V.) Stürmer465 7.40P

8. Sabrina Hörburger (Allg.RFV Ahrenlohe e.V) Mogli372 7.30P

9. Ayleen Rohwedder (PSV Am Pool Weddingstedt e.V) Holsteins Nazim342 7.20P

10. Karina Wochnowski () Snow Socks413 7.10P

11. Lara Schniesko (RFSch Kellinghusen u.U.e.V.) Mister M371 7.00P

11. Vivian Fenn (PSG Hof Nordpol e.V.) Montana373 7.00P

13.  Vivica Freiin Grote (RV Todenbüttel u.U.e.V) Dr.Doolittle316 6.90

13. Carina Hägemann (RFV Elmshorn u.U.e.V.) Vasco425 6.90

13. Hanna Delfs (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Askalon479 6.90

16. Sarah Rohwer (RFV Schwabe e.V) Balou293 6.80

16. Pia Anneke Bendixen (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Eiluns Jamila319 6.80

18. Lea Madelaine Steingräber (RV Breitenburg e.V.) Marvin368 6.60

19. Saskia Grabbert () Inara 3144 6.50

20. Lenja Rasokat (RTC Ditmarsia e.V.) Cora310 6.40

21. Pia Tiessen (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Sissi410 6.30

22. Lissa Rasokat (RTC Ditmarsia e.V.) Cora310 6.20

23. Lea Chadit (RFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.U.e.V.) Wolle436 6.10

24. Finja Hardt (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Gigion330 6.00

24. Jaqueline Danker (RFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.U.e.V.) Marengo367 6.00

26. Hannah Strehler (RSF Looper Holz e.V) Leila356 5.90

26. Jasmin Bexkens (RV Aukrug e.V) Wolle436 5.90

26. Hanna Vieth (RFV Hohenwestedt u.U.e.V.) Orkan451 5.90

29. Stina Struck (RG Emkendorf-Hexenkroog e.V.) Gino331 5.80

29. Isa Zorn (RFV Kastanienhof e.V) Hermine339 5.80

31. Svenja Thede () Fine327 5.70

32. Hanna Hadenfeldt (RG Holsteinhof e.V.) Pascha381 5.50

6/1 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E LK 0  WBO

1. Julia Sohia von Uslar (RFV Borgstedt u.U.e.V.) Aladin282 7.90P

2. Frederike Dühmert (RTC Ditmarsia e.V.) Wino433 7.50P

3. Tessa Marie Beckmann (RRV Lockstedter Lager u.U.e.V.) Wesley430 7.40P

4. Joline Pistone (RFV Elmshorn u.U.e.V.) Lord Liberty362 7.30P

4. Neele Lohmann (RFV Elmshorn u.U.e.V.) Lui459 7.30P

6. Eyleen Lenschau (RFV Boostedt u.U.) Alf284 7.20P

6. Jette Greve (Schubyer RV) Black Magic299 7.20P

8. Dana Röming (RFV Kremperheide-Krempe u.U.e.V.) Tarzan421 7.10P

9. Antonia Kuhlmann (RRF Bokel e.V) Rocky403 7.00P

10. Freya Reimers (RRV Lockstedter Lager u.U.e.V.) Fienchen325 6.90

11. Sandrina Skerra (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Sunday350 6.70

12. Thora Rohwedder (RG Gestüt Heidberg e.V.) Bonny301 6.60

13. Larissa Buttkus () Celine306 6.50

14. Alexandra Rambadt (RV Marienhof e.V.) Pascha382 6.30

14. Anna-Lena Rübe (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV) Rubicon B406 6.30

16. Lara Marie Paulsen (RV Obere Arlau/Behrendorf) Beautifull Colleen295 6.10

16. Jaqueline Fischer (RFV Elmshorn u.U.e.V.) Lux 134364 6.10

18. Lea Schnepel (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Jessy345 5.70

19. Hanna Graßhoff (RFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.U.e.V.) Josy348 5.50

19. Jaqueline Demant () Kirke M474 5.50

21. Bente Schnoor (RRV Lockstedter Lager u.U.e.V.) Rica400 5.00

22. Jan-Luca Schmidt (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.) Ronja460 3.50

6/2 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E LK 6  WBO

1. Kira Fricke (V d.Viels.Reiter vom Heinkenstruck) Tocatta257 8.30P

2. Susanne Wieben (RFV Hohenwestedt u.U.e.V.) Coriall 381 7.50P

3. Patricia-Marlen Otte (RFSch Kellinghusen u.U.e.V.) Olivia 133197 7.40P

4. Amelie Pippis (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.) Cedric 4155 7.30P

4. Annalena Haß (RV Binnendiek e.V.) Alicia 40462 7.30P

6. Marie Sophie Panten (RV Marienhof e.V.) Al Shaman6 7.20P

6. Laura Pracht (RSG Groß Buchwald) Lamiro 55162 7.20P

8. Karin Degele (RFV Hohenwestedt u.U.e.V.) Sayra235 7.10P

8. Christoph Hensen (RV St.Peter-Ording e.V.) Titania422 7.10P

10. Helen Matthee (RFV Wilster e.V.) Any 418 7.00

10. Henrike Meier (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Rusty407 7.00

12. Jale Rohwedder (RFV Hohenwestedt u.U.e.V.) Bossanova 2035 6.90

12. Kristina Marcinkowski (RSF Looper Holz e.V) Askan G.Junior290 6.90

14. Kerrin Struve (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Beauty 51329 6.80

14. Helen Eßmann (RFV Birkengrund/Schönhorst e.V) Steendiek's Indian Summer247 6.80

16. Henrike Meier (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Anka288 6.60

16. Birte Eisenschmidt (RV Süderholm e.V.) Manolito478 6.60

18. Anisa Granow (RFV Wilster e.V.) Lafee 4159 6.50
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19. Alina Pawils (RG Holsteinhof e.V.) Britano 436 6.40

19. Annika Rutz (RFV Hohenwestedt u.U.e.V.) My Girl 43192 6.40

21. Lisanne Werner  (RC Damp e.V.) Kleine 2477 6.20

22. Martina Karp (Allg.RFV Ahrenlohe e.V) Celin 2857 6.00

23. Johanna Parge (RG Holsteinhof e.V.) Mozart 264191 5.50

23. Shanna Heth (RFV Kremperheide-Krempe u.U.e.V.) Freda 12328 5.50

25. Alina Beier (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.) Tessa 237254 5.20

25. Maren Palm (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Waterloo CL271 5.20

27. Kimberly Peters (RG Holsteinhof e.V.) Cinderella308 5.00

27. Yvonne Rozynek (RG Holsteinhof e.V.) Dolly312 5.00

7/1 Springwettbewerb Kl.E LK 0  WBO

1. Neele Lohmann (RFV Elmshorn u.U.e.V.) Lui459 0.00 / 40.63P

2. Jette Greve (Schubyer RV) Black Magic299 0.00 / 42.76P

3. Joline Pistone (RFV Elmshorn u.U.e.V.) Lord Liberty362 0.00 / 43.94P

4. Larissa Buttkus () Celine306 0.00 / 48.04P

5. Lea Schnepel (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Jessy345 0.00 / 48.71P

6. Jan-Luca Schmidt (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.) Ronja460 0.00 / 49.03P

7. Carina Zöllner (RFV Eichengrund-Lentföhrden) Le Move355 0.00 / 50.38P

8. Jaqueline Demant () Kirke M474 0.00 / 51.05P

9. Kirsten Sievers (RFV Tellingstedt) Picolina389 0.00 / 52.78P

10. Karen Bünger (RFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.U.e.V.) Nena378 2.75 / 65.63

11. Thora Rohwedder (RG Gestüt Heidberg e.V.) Bonny301 4.00 / 51.79

12. Julia Sohia von Uslar (RFV Borgstedt u.U.e.V.) Aladin282 4.00 / 52.24

13. Alexandra Rambadt (RV Marienhof e.V.) Pascha382 4.00 / 53.69

14. Lara Marie Paulsen (RV Obere Arlau/Behrendorf) Beautifull Colleen295 4.00 / 54.57

15. Sandrina Skerra (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Sunday350 8.00 / 54.64

16. Annalena Lenz (RG Holsteinhof e.V.) Faro321 8.00 / 70.01

7/2 Springwettbewerb Kl.E LK 6  WBO

1. Ann-Christin Born (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.) Scardina236 0.00 / 39.26P

2. Maya Schwandke (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Anthony 8816 0.00 / 41.30P

3. Nele Hennings (PSV Am Pool Weddingstedt e.V) Josie 58151 0.00 / 41.37P

4. Amelie Pippis (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.) Calistra 838 0.00 / 42.04P

5. Alina Beier (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.) Tessa 237254 0.00 / 42.13P

6. Kerrin Struve (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Peggy 527201 0.00 / 42.97P

7. Henrike Meier (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Anka288 0.00 / 42.98P

8. Christoph Hensen (RV St.Peter-Ording e.V.) Titania422 0.00 / 44.44P

9. Akira Ohm (Reiterhof Kleve e.V.) Avaflet Goja291 0.00 / 44.95

10. Alina Pawils (RG Holsteinhof e.V.) Britano 436 0.00 / 46.48

11. Maren Palm (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Waterloo CL271 0.00 / 47.43

12. Susanne Wieben (RFV Hohenwestedt u.U.e.V.) Coriall 381 0.00 / 48.55

13. Lea Luplow (Rantzauer Forst Schimmelreiterhof) Connection vVM77 0.00 / 51.72

14. Birte Eisenschmidt (RV Süderholm e.V.) Manolito478 0.00 / 52.11

15. Annika Rutz (RFV Hohenwestedt u.U.e.V.) My Girl 43192 0.00 / 53.79

16. Sina Ehlers (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Grace 330126 4.00 / 41.26

17. Patricia-Marlen Otte (RFSch Kellinghusen u.U.e.V.) Olivia 133197 4.00 / 42.27

18. Helen Matthee (RFV Wilster e.V.) Any 418 4.00 / 45.76

19. Karin Degele (RFV Hohenwestedt u.U.e.V.) Sayra235 4.00 / 50.18

20. Kira Fricke (V d.Viels.Reiter vom Heinkenstruck) Tocatta257 4.00 / 53.28

21. Lisanne Werner  (RC Damp e.V.) Kleine 2477 6.25 / 63.27

22. Helen Eßmann (RFV Birkengrund/Schönhorst e.V) Steendiek's Indian Summer247 8.00 / 41.30

23. Kristina Marcinkowski (RSF Looper Holz e.V) Askan G.Junior290 8.00 / 42.48

24. Shanna Heth (RFV Kremperheide-Krempe u.U.e.V.) Freda 12328 8.00 / 45.95

25. Saskia Frantz (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Lehmann 2169 8.00 / 46.89

26. Karen Brügmann (RSF Looper Holz e.V) Apard 1119 8.00 / 50.06

27. Annika Frenkel (RV St.Peter-Ording e.V.) Jade 35147 17.00 / 74.62

8/1 Dressurwettbewerb  Kl.E LK 6,0 WBO

1. Laura Luisa Pieper (RFV Amt Wasbek) Skarlet 3241 8.00P

2. Inken Strahlendorf (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Angel 12615 7.90P

3. Maren Peters (RFV Norddeich e.V.) Halloween 60135 6.90P

4. Linn Vanselow (RFV Kisdorf Henstedt-Ulzburg u.U.) Rebel Yell 4215 6.80P

5. Nadja Müller (Reitgemeinschaft Hochmoor e.V.) Lesotho357 6.60P

6. Yesca Findeisen (RFV Eiderstedt e.V.) Popeye 86208 6.50P

7. Jaqueline Fischer (RFV Elmshorn u.U.e.V.) Lux 134364 6.40P

8. Ellen Wischmann () Double or nothing315 6.30

8. Nadine Dammann (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Windsor431 6.30

10. Annika Rutz (RFV Hohenwestedt u.U.e.V.) My Girl 43192 6.20

11. Barbara Fleischer (RV Vorwärts Rickling u.U.e.V.) Bona Sjera33 6.10
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11. Sandra Hörburger (Allg.RFV Ahrenlohe e.V) Mogli372 6.10

13. Anna-Lena Rübe (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV) Rubicon B406 6.00

14. Melanie Großer (RV St.Hubertus Rendsburg) Goldine 41125 5.60

15. Alica Schlichte (RV Süderlügum e.V.) Tom 311258 5.50

16. Nadine Schmidt (Reitgemeinschaft Hochmoor e.V.) Dornfälder100 5.40

17. Johanna Degele (RFV Hohenwestedt u.U.e.V.) Sayra235 5.20

18. Simone Müllegger (RFV Norddeich e.V.) Jondra347 5.10

19. Karen Bünger (RFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.U.e.V.) Nena378 4.80

8/2 Dressurwettbewerb  Kl.E LK 6,0 WBO

1. Pauline Thomsen (RV Birkenhof e.V.,Rissen) Achenssee1 8.50P

2. Cara Neipp (RV Breitenburg e.V.) Pira 47206 8.30P

3. Eyleen Lenschau (RFV Boostedt u.U.) Alf284 8.10P

4. Pia Teßin (RFV Wilster e.V.) Ali 1599 7.80P

5. Anne-Laura Bahr () Snow Socks413 7.50P

6. Sarah Zuchold (RFV Schwabe e.V) Sunny440 7.40P

7. Freya Reimers (RRV Lockstedter Lager u.U.e.V.) Fienchen325 7.30P

8. Pia Kim Peters (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Floris 43115 7.20P

9. Johanna Kaak (PS im Mittelpunkt e.V.) Romina453 7.00P

10. Celine Horter (RFV Kremperheide-Krempe u.U.e.V.) Palina380 6.80P

11. Anna-Lena Graßhoff (RFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.U.e.V.) Mambo366 6.60

12. Marisa Kramper (RFV Elmshorn u.U.e.V.) Betty 18932 6.50

13. Laura Roßberg (RSF Looper Holz e.V) Jill488 6.30

14. Frederike Dühmert (RTC Ditmarsia e.V.) Wino433 6.20

15. Marie Trupkat (RFSch Kellinghusen u.U.e.V.) Dora 168461 6.10

16. Benita Weyer (RV St.Hubertus Rendsburg) Starlight 140246 6.00

16. Finja Reimers () Schoco girl409 6.00

18. Bianca Rozynek (RG Holsteinhof e.V.) Pauline384 5.80

19. Johanna Parge (RG Holsteinhof e.V.) Mozart 264191 5.70

20. Kimberly Peters (RG Holsteinhof e.V.) Cinderella308 5.60

21. Alina Pawils (RG Holsteinhof e.V.) Britano 436 5.50

22. Stina Herrmann (RFV Lutzhorn e.V.) Urdina424 5.40

23. Sarah Meier () Apolina Deluxe289 5.30

24. Kirsten Sievers (RFV Tellingstedt) Picolina389 5.20

25. Laura Peters (RPC Brunsbüttel e.V.) Vida426 5.10

26. Tessa Marie Beckmann (RRV Lockstedter Lager u.U.e.V.) Wesley430 5.00

27. Anna Merz (PSG Düsterholmer Moor e.V) Bandits Dune294 4.50

27. Nina Glaser (RG Hof Ihlkuhl e.V) Doran314 4.50

8/3 Dressurwettbewerb  Kl.E LK 6,0 WBO

1. Rabea Franzenburg (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Ali Baba 15410 7.90P

2. Kerrin Struve (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Beauty 51329 7.80P

3. Shanna Heth (RFV Kremperheide-Krempe u.U.e.V.) Freda 12328 7.40P

4. Kira Fricke (V d.Viels.Reiter vom Heinkenstruck) Tocatta257 6.70P

5. Patricia-Marlen Otte (RFSch Kellinghusen u.U.e.V.) Olivia 133197 6.60P

6. Nele Ratjen (RFV Hohenwestedt u.U.e.V.) Rush On 10226 6.40P

6. Nele Rühmann (RFV Hohenwestedt u.U.e.V.) Lissy359 6.40P

8. Kjara Scheller (RFV Kropp e.V.) Colonelson309 6.30

8. Laura Reinstädler (RG Hof Ihlkuhl e.V) Eiluns Macao320 6.30

10. Carolin Harder (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Pirat393 6.20

11. Hanna Graßhoff (RFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.U.e.V.) Josy348 6.10

12. Maren Palm (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Waterloo CL271 6.00

13. Henrike Meier (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Rusty407 5.70

14. Pia-Malin Ruge (RFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.U.e.V.) Remy Rubin399 5.60

15. Lea Böhnert (RFV Kropp e.V.) Edwood F318 5.50

16. Anisa Granow (RFV Wilster e.V.) Duffy B101 5.30

17. Finja Delfs (RFV Hohenwestedt u.U.e.V.) Chester307 5.20

18. Sophie Litmeyer (RPC Brunsbüttel e.V.) D-Lucky Luke311 5.10

19. Sophie Litmeyer (RPC Brunsbüttel e.V.) Kleiner Mann352 5.00

20. Merle Clausen (RRV Lockstedter Lager u.U.e.V.) Grietje335 4.50

9 Stafettenspring-Wettbewerb Kl.E LK 6,0 WBO

1. Kristina Marcinkowski (RSF Looper Holz e.V) Askan G.Junior290 0.00 / 69.59P

2. Hendrikje Kröger (Reiterhof Kleve e.V.) Jenni 12149 0.00 / 73.02P

3. Anna-Lena Rübe (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV) Montana373 0.00 / 74.33P

4. Manuela Rinkowski (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Invicto xx146 0.00 / 74.96P

5. Laura Pracht (RSG Groß Buchwald) Lamiro 55162 0.00 / 77.76P

6. Melanie Bracker (RV Aukrug e.V) Laura 184354 0.00 / 86.97

7. Josefine Kaak (PS im Mittelpunkt e.V.) Pilot-Melitto446 0.00 / 98.05

8. Mareike Paulsen (RFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.U.e.V.) Holsteins Jule341 0.00 / 101.09
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Stand: 25.07.2010 / 19:21:02

Ergebnisübersicht: Hanerau-Hademarschen,PLS vom 24.-25 [271030002] 24.07.2010 - 

25.07.2010

10 Mannsch.-Springwettbewerb Kl.E mit 1 Umlauf LK 5,6,0

Reit-Fahrverein Elmshorn1. Su MA: 0.00/132.93

Jill Madelaine Kandel Grande 173128P

Ann-Christin Born Scardina236P

Joline Pistone Lord Liberty362P

Neele Lohmann Lui459P

Lewitzer&Trakenhner Gestüt Gut Spri2. Su MA: 4.00/139.21

Julia Peters-Thode Donna Doria 3098P

Birte Carolin Thode Oscaja200P

Aleen Ellefsen Lucky 649482P

Reitstall Müller3. Su MA: 4.00/147.93

Jale Rohwedder Bossanova 2035P

Eyleen Lenschau Alf284P

Carina Zöllner Le Move355P

Anne Tiedtke Alf 172475P

11 Dressurprüfung Kl.A LK 6

1. Rabea Franzenburg (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Ali Baba 15410 7.40P

2. Laura Luisa Pieper (RFV Amt Wasbek) Skarlet 3241 7.30P

3. Sarah Landsberger (Schülper SV Sparte Reiten) Don Ferro 295 7.10P

4. Pia Kim Peters (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Floris 43115 6.70P

4. Birte Eisenschmidt (RV Süderholm e.V.) Manolito478 6.70P

6. Kerrin Struve (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Beauty 51329 6.60P

7. Katharina Schmitz (RFG Neuschönberg e.V) Facetto 11108 6.50P

7. Corinna Petersen (RG Holsteinhof e.V.) Lilly 399467 6.50P

9. Pauline Thomsen (RV Birkenhof e.V.,Rissen) Achenssee1 6.40P

9. Anisa Granow (RFV Wilster e.V.) Lafee 4159 6.40P

11. Inken Strahlendorf (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Angel 12615 6.30P

11. Sandra Schöllermann (RFV Lutzhorn e.V.) Duncan Mc Leod 2102 6.30P

13. Martina Karp (Allg.RFV Ahrenlohe e.V) Celin 2857 6.20

13. Yesca Findeisen (RFV Eiderstedt e.V.) Popeye 86208 6.20

15. Clarissa Ehlers (RG Holsteinhof e.V.) Kira Sun153 6.10

15. Rieke Kleen (RV Aukrug e.V) Little Leines174 6.10

17. Joy-Gardina Grodt (FV Gespannfahrer Steinburg) Don Dolittle94 6.00

17. Marit Stührwohldt (RFV Amt Wasbek) Pepper Ann 5202 6.00

19. Jennifer Clauhsen (RFV Tellingstedt) De Cash91 5.90

19. Anke Mester (RFV Bordesholm u.U.e.V.) Tabasco 83250 5.90

21. Ann-Christin Born (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.) Betty 18932 5.80

21. Sina Boldt (RFV Alveslohe e.V.) Luna 1284182 5.80

23. Svenja Voss (PSV Am Pool Weddingstedt e.V) Leonhard 10170 5.70

23. Laura Roßberg (RSF Looper Holz e.V) Jill488 5.70

25. Marie-Theres Brandt (TSG Westerdeich e.V) Capo 944 5.60

25. Nele Ratjen (RFV Hohenwestedt u.U.e.V.) Rush On 10226 5.60

27. Cindy Bock (RFV Borgstedt u.U.e.V.) Samson 430232 5.30

28. Melanie Großer (RV St.Hubertus Rendsburg) Goldine 41125 5.20

29. Patricia-Marlen Otte (RFSch Kellinghusen u.U.e.V.) Olivia 133197 5.10

30. Stefanie Saß (RFSch Kellinghusen u.U.e.V.) Belmondo 15131 4.50

12/1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A  LK 5

1. Yvonne Friedrich (RV Concordia Dingerdonn u.U.) Valerio 8265 7.70P

2. Christina Jungjohann (RTC Ditmarsia e.V.) Satchmo 99234 7.50P

3. Natalie Fredrich (RSG Volkerswurth e.V) Ravenna De214 7.40P

4. Franziska Dohna (PBSV Kremperheide e.V) Don Davino 393 7.30P

4. Dörte Malessa (RVV Am Hallohberg e.V.) Saliero227 7.30P

6. Amelie Pelka (Stall Tannenhof e.V) Dorion 299 7.20P

7. Valerie Gamm (RFV Fröhberg) Amador 1013 7.10P

8. Lea-Sophie Trost (RSG Groß Buchwald) Charming Fox 364 6.90

9. Hanna Hagedorn (RFV Birkengrund/Schönhorst e.V) Bonita N34 6.70

10. Jale Rohwedder (RFV Hohenwestedt u.U.e.V.) Bossanova 2035 6.50

11. Jillian Maria Rüpcke (RV Hof Eggerstedt e.V.) Pico 194204 6.40

11. Ken-Christian Horst (PS im Mittelpunkt e.V.) Conte Conyaro476 6.40

13. Jasmin Lembrecht (RSG Volkerswurth e.V) Robin the Hood220 6.30

13. Isabell Vanessa Ziewitz (RV Fockbek e.V.) Starlight 140246 6.30
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15. Annika Gloy (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Gismo 321123 6.20

16. Lena Voß (RG Holsteinhof e.V.) Weserwind273 6.00

17. Leonie Schmidt (RFV Borgstedt u.U.e.V.) Charleston 2061 5.90

17. Alina Harders (RFV Eidertal e.V.) Mareike 20186 5.90

19. Julia Wichers (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Tiramizu255 5.80

20. Sabrina Hartz (RFV Wilster e.V.) Legolas 28168 5.70

12/2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A  LK 5

1. Birgit Dietrich (RFV Gettorf-Eckernförde-Dän.Wohld) Dakapo 5789 7.50P

2. Katrin Timm (Stall Tannenhof e.V) Lancewood 2163 7.30P

3. Marit Lorenzen (RV Waabs-Langholz e.V.) Griffyndor130 7.20P

3. Melanie Schröder (RFV Hohenwestedt u.U.e.V.) Zärtliche 2276 7.20P

5. Bettina Litmeyer (RPC Brunsbüttel e.V.) Findus 98114 7.10P

5. Anne Tiedtke (RV Am Wittensee) Alf 172475 7.10P

7. Sylvia Huesmann (RFV Germania Marne e.V.) Saphira 58233 7.00P

8. Karen Struck (RG Emkendorf-Hexenkroog e.V.) Gino 554121 6.80P

9. Juliane von Essen (Reitgemeinschaft Hochmoor e.V.) Dornfälder100 6.60

9. Gabriele Hammacher (RFV Großenwiehe e.V.) Lambada 158160 6.60

11. Nadine Gronau (RSG Volkerswurth e.V) Lucio 14179 6.50

11. Meike Rohwer (PS im Mittelpunkt e.V.) Taso 3252 6.50

13. Inken Petter (PSV Am Pool Weddingstedt e.V) Charmante Stine63 6.40

13. Frauke Poser (RFV von Zieten Bokel e.V.) Lacante156 6.40

15. Imke Frantz (RV St.Hubertus Rendsburg) Charan 759 6.30

16. Iris Zabel (PSV Am Pool Weddingstedt e.V) Ideal Primo143 6.10

17. Melanie Steltzer (RFV Kastanienhof e.V) Inara 3144 6.00

17. Jule Jasper (RSG Volkerswurth e.V) Larissa 682164 6.00

17. Kerrin Juhls (RFV Germania Marne e.V.) Ludovicus181 6.00

20. Claudia Hammerich (PSV Am Pool Weddingstedt e.V) Aragon 32020 5.90

21. Katja Struve (RFV Hohenwestedt u.U.e.V.) Lilly 399467 5.80

13/1 Dressurprfg.Kl.L Trense LK 5

1. Inga-Britt Gläßmann (RSG Volkerswurth e.V) Lucio 14179 7.30P

2. Katrin Timm (Stall Tannenhof e.V) Lancewood 2163 7.00P

3. Melanie Schröder (RFV Hohenwestedt u.U.e.V.) Zärtliche 2276 6.40P

4. Leonie Schmidt (RFV Borgstedt u.U.e.V.) Charleston 2061 6.20P

5. Natalie Fredrich (RSG Volkerswurth e.V) Ravenna De214 6.00P

6. Dörte Malessa (RVV Am Hallohberg e.V.) Saliero227 5.80

7. Sabrina Hartz (RFV Wilster e.V.) Legolas 28168 5.60

8. Imke Frantz (RV St.Hubertus Rendsburg) Charan 759 5.50

9. Sylvia Huesmann (RFV Germania Marne e.V.) Saphira 58233 4.80

9. Katja Struve (RFV Hohenwestedt u.U.e.V.) Lilly 399467 4.80

11. Valerie Gamm (RFV Fröhberg) Amador 1013 4.70

11. Jule Jasper (RSG Volkerswurth e.V) Larissa 682164 4.70

13. Claudia Hammerich (PSV Am Pool Weddingstedt e.V) Aragon 32020 4.50

14. Jale Rohwedder (RFV Hohenwestedt u.U.e.V.) Bossanova 2035 4.00

13/2 Dressurprfg.Kl.L Trense LK 5

1. Jasmin Lembrecht (RSG Volkerswurth e.V) Robin the Hood220 7.40P

2. Anna Ulbricht (Allg.RFV Ahrenlohe e.V) Lutziano183 7.20P

3. Ken-Christian Horst (PS im Mittelpunkt e.V.) Conte Conyaro476 7.10P

4. Julia Wichers (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Tiramizu255 6.90P

5. Janna Domanowski (RFV TG Ekhof e.V) Salmi Caramel228 6.70P

6. Christina Jungjohann (RTC Ditmarsia e.V.) Satchmo 99234 6.50P

7. Franziska Dohna (PBSV Kremperheide e.V) Don Davino 393 6.00P

7. Gabriele Hammacher (RFV Großenwiehe e.V.) Lambada 158160 6.00P

7. Frauke Ehlers (RFV Sieker Berg-Großensee e.V.) Maithai184 6.00P

7. Jillian Maria Rüpcke (RV Hof Eggerstedt e.V.) Pico 194204 6.00P

11. Lea-Sophie Trost (RSG Groß Buchwald) Charming Fox 364 5.90

11. Jessica Höhne (RFV Gut Klein Nordsee e.V.) Kantavio152 5.90

11. Kassandra Schmitt (PSV Am Pool Weddingstedt e.V) Narmer193 5.90

14. Hanna Hagedorn (RFV Birkengrund/Schönhorst e.V) Bonita N34 5.80

14. Kerrin Juhls (RFV Germania Marne e.V.) Ludovicus181 5.80

16. Danica Schulz (RTC Ditmarsia e.V.) Con Courage75 5.70

16. Anne Tiedtke (RV Am Wittensee) Alf 172475 5.70

18. Birgit Dietrich (RFV Gettorf-Eckernförde-Dän.Wohld) Dakapo 5789 5.60

14/1 Stilspringprfg.Kl. A*  LK 6

1. Jill Madelaine Kandel (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.) Grande 173128 7.50P
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2. Carmen Rohlfs (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Lavinia 128481 7.20P

3. Annalena Haß (RV Binnendiek e.V.) Alicia 40462 7.10P

4. Lena Hartmann (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Charlotta 2462 7.00P

5. Lisa Storm (RFV Bordesholm u.U.e.V.) Poor Grey207 6.90P

6. Birte Eisenschmidt (RV Süderholm e.V.) Alabama 387 6.80P

7. Katrin Timm (Stall Tannenhof e.V) Laetitia 75158 6.70P

7. Ann-Christin Born (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.) Scardina236 6.70P

9. Lea Luplow (Rantzauer Forst Schimmelreiterhof) Connection vVM77 6.60

9. Fenja Gads (PBSV Kremperheide e.V) Guido 68131 6.60

11. Karen Brügmann (RSF Looper Holz e.V) Apard 1119 6.50

11. Aleen Ellefsen () Lucky 649482 6.50

13. Katharina Schmitz (RFG Neuschönberg e.V) Facetto 11108 6.30

14. Sonja Graw-Pörksen (PSV Am Pool Weddingstedt e.V) Wassily Darin270 6.10

15. Susanne Wieben (RFV Hohenwestedt u.U.e.V.) Coriall 381 6.00

16. Svenja Voss (PSV Am Pool Weddingstedt e.V) Ideal Primo143 5.90

17. Julia Peters-Thode (RVHohenfiert e.V.) Donna Doria 3098 5.80

17. Sina Ehlers (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Grace 330126 5.80

19. Anna-Lena Gerth (RFV Bad Segeberg u.U.e.V.) Asmus M24 5.60

20. Alina Fluck (RTC Ditmarsia e.V.) Al Caramero5 5.50

20. Lukas Rath (RV Frisia e.V. Friedrichskoog) Winnetou 885274 5.50

14/2 Stilspringprfg.Kl. A*  LK 6

1. Lena Nottelmann (RFV Tellingstedt) Avellino 5027 7.50P

2. Lara Steffens (RFV Dachtmissen e.V.) Gismo 613122 7.20P

3. Malte Lauck (RV Am Bilsbek e.V.,Pinneberg) El-Bundy104 7.00P

4. Jayke Josina Junge (RV St.Peter-Ording e.V.) Joline 11150 6.90P

4. Kerrin Struve (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Peggy 527201 6.90P

6. Carina Theden (RV Süderholm e.V.) Sirka 4240 6.80P

7. Nele Hennings (PSV Am Pool Weddingstedt e.V) Josie 58151 6.70P

8. Lina Sophie Woyciechowski (RSG Klausdorf Dreikronen e.V.) Mariko 3187 6.50

9. Sascha Hensen (RV St.Peter-Ording e.V.) Challenger 4158 6.40

10. Sophia Alff (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Gran Calimero127 6.30

10. Hendrikje Kröger (Reiterhof Kleve e.V.) Jenni 12149 6.30

12. Luisa Assenheimer (RRV Lockstedter Lager u.U.e.V.) Fienchen 9111 6.00

12. Patricia-Marlen Otte (RFSch Kellinghusen u.U.e.V.) Olivia 133197 6.00

12. Janna Domanowski (RFV TG Ekhof e.V) Salmi Caramel228 6.00

15. Birte Carolin Thode (RVHohenfiert e.V.) Oscaja200 5.80

16. Anisa Granow (RFV Wilster e.V.) Lafee 4159 4.50

17. Lyn Folster (RRV Lockstedter Lager u.U.e.V.) Rigo Revolution219 0.00

15/1 Stilspringprfg.Kl.A**  LK 5

1. Emilia Schmidt (RSG Groß Buchwald) Picadilly Queen v. Herrenhof470 7.50P

2. Lena Rohwer (PS im Mittelpunkt e.V.) Clint Eastwood 869 7.30P

3. Franziska Kersten-Kurkin (RFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.U.e.V.) Unique484 7.10P

3. Franziska Kersten-Kurkin (RFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.U.e.V.) Cobolt485 7.10P

5. Wienke Schoof (RTC Ditmarsia e.V.) Curly 1288 7.00P

5. Heiko Strüven (PBSV Kremperheide e.V) Viktor 87268 7.00P

7. Meike Rohwer (PS im Mittelpunkt e.V.) Tamina 91251 6.90P

8. Antonia Freiin Grote (RFV Schwabe e.V) Cornett 8382 6.70P

9. Kerstin Wittenburg (RFV Borgstedt u.U.e.V.) Salome 189229 6.60P

10. Ann-Kristin Andreä (RRV Lockstedter Lager u.U.e.V.) Avantissimo 226 6.50

11. Sarah Trociewicz (RFV Fröhberg) Salut Alizee231 6.40

12. Nicole Bellon (RV Birkenhof e.V.,Rissen) GoGo's daughter124 6.20

13. Ken-Christian Horst (PS im Mittelpunkt e.V.) Cattuso54 6.10

14. Rieke Kleen (RV Aukrug e.V) Little Leines174 6.00

15. Frederike Strube (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Chin-Chenno66 5.70

16. Hanna Böhmke (RG Holsteinhof e.V.) Scarlett Special Kay237 5.50

16. Svea Segger (RFV Wilster e.V.) Conti P483 5.50

15/2 Stilspringprfg.Kl.A**  LK 5

1. Anne Lucht-Dreeßen (RFV Germania Marne e.V.) Gaucho 119117 7.80P

2. Corinna Dirks (RG Bergenhusen e.V.) Colmax74 7.40P

3. Julia Jekubyk (Borstorfer RFV Am Brink) Casper 18052 7.30P

4. Sylvia Firjahn (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Antony 2517 7.20P

5. Theresa Ripke (RV Südangeln e.V.Süderbrarup) Lavarius463 7.10P

6. Stephanie Strube (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Caelet37 7.00P

7. Anne Tiedtke (RV Am Wittensee) Alf 172475 6.90P

8. Malin Fuchs (RTC Ditmarsia e.V.) Acodano2 6.60P

9. Saskia Hansen (RFV Borgstedt u.U.e.V.) Maleika 30185 6.50P

10. Tara Koch (RSG Groß Buchwald) Aron 24322 6.30
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10. Sönje Haß (RFV Kollmar e.V.) Ramira 308212 6.30

12. Lena Storm (PBSV Kremperheide e.V) Coffee 1273 6.10

12. Silke Lehmann (RV Breitenburg e.V.) Activ 2486 6.10

14. Franziska Dohna (PBSV Kremperheide e.V) Don Davino 393 6.00

15. Anna Friederike Jensen (RSG Groß Buchwald) Don Giovanni 9496 5.90

15. Jasper Kaak (PS im Mittelpunkt e.V.) Lascan 7165 5.90

15. Annika Voß (RTC Ditmarsia e.V.) Limbo 150172 5.90

18. Susanne Pörksen (PSV Am Pool Weddingstedt e.V) Basopilani28 5.80

19. Larissa Nordmann (RFV Bordesholm u.U.e.V.) Filou 757113 5.60

20. Ute von Kampen (RFV Germania Marne e.V.) Ulana 26262 5.40

21. Hanna Hagedorn (RFV Birkengrund/Schönhorst e.V) Gido 15119 5.00

22. Michaela Schewe (PSV Am Pool Weddingstedt e.V) Vanilla 10449 4.70

16 Springprfg.Kl.A*  LK 6

1. Lina Sophie Woyciechowski (RSG Klausdorf Dreikronen e.V.) Mariko 3187 0.00 / 41.97P

2. Carmen Rohlfs (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Lavinia 128481 0.00 / 44.90P

3. Ann-Christin Born (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.) Scardina236 0.00 / 45.09P

4. Jill Madelaine Kandel (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.) Grande 173128 0.00 / 45.12P

5. Lisa Storm (RFV Bordesholm u.U.e.V.) Poor Grey207 0.00 / 45.54P

6. Lena Hartmann (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Charlotta 2462 0.00 / 48.32P

7. Carina Theden (RV Süderholm e.V.) Sirka 4240 0.00 / 48.44P

8. Nele Hennings (PSV Am Pool Weddingstedt e.V) Josie 58151 0.00 / 48.79P

9. Fenja Gads (PBSV Kremperheide e.V) Guido 68131 0.00 / 49.21P

10. Malte Lauck (RV Am Bilsbek e.V.,Pinneberg) El-Bundy104 0.00 / 49.46P

11. Jayke Josina Junge (RV St.Peter-Ording e.V.) Joline 11150 0.00 / 50.70

12. Katrin Timm (Stall Tannenhof e.V) Laetitia 75158 0.00 / 54.13

13. Sascha Hensen (RV St.Peter-Ording e.V.) Challenger 4158 0.00 / 54.59

14. Aleen Ellefsen () Lucky 649482 4.00 / 42.67

15. Lara Steffens (RFV Dachtmissen e.V.) Gismo 613122 4.00 / 45.08

16. Sophia Alff (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Gran Calimero127 4.00 / 45.93

17. Birte Eisenschmidt (RV Süderholm e.V.) Alabama 387 4.00 / 48.03

18. Lena Nottelmann (RFV Tellingstedt) Avellino 5027 4.00 / 48.61

19. Alina Fluck (RTC Ditmarsia e.V.) Al Caramero5 4.00 / 49.85

20. Lea Luplow (Rantzauer Forst Schimmelreiterhof) Connection vVM77 4.00 / 53.47

21. Sonja Graw-Pörksen (PSV Am Pool Weddingstedt e.V) Wassily Darin270 4.00 / 54.53

22. Katharina Schmitz (RFG Neuschönberg e.V) Facetto 11108 8.00 / 46.84

23. Luisa Assenheimer (RRV Lockstedter Lager u.U.e.V.) Fienchen 9111 8.00 / 54.68

24. Hendrikje Kröger (Reiterhof Kleve e.V.) Jenni 12149 8.50 / 68.95

25. Manuela Rinkowski (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Invicto xx146 12.00 / 57.13

17/1 Springprfg.Kl.A** LK 5

1. Laura Schlage (RV Süderholm e.V.) Crazy for you86 0.00 / 49.81P

2. Charlotte Biais (RV Am Wittensee) Charismat60 0.00 / 50.09P

3. Alina Zimmek (RV Springhoe u.U.e.V.) Leena 9167 0.00 / 50.56P

4. Hanna Hagedorn (RFV Birkengrund/Schönhorst e.V) Gido 15119 0.00 / 54.07P

5. Emilia Schmidt (RSG Groß Buchwald) Picadilly Queen v. Herrenhof470 0.00 / 54.18P

6. Timon Lüsch (RFV Bad Segeberg u.U.e.V.) Power Girl Kate209 0.00 / 54.90P

7. Finja Koplin (RFV Eichengrund-Lentföhrden) Cantana 1242 0.00 / 55.16P

8. Sönje Haß (RFV Kollmar e.V.) Ramira 308212 0.00 / 55.87P

9. Theresa Ripke (RV Südangeln e.V.Süderbrarup) Lavarius463 0.00 / 56.95

10. Flemming Hopp (RV Bornhöved u.U.e.V.) Clio 1071 4.00 / 48.54

11. Annika Voß (RTC Ditmarsia e.V.) Limbo 150172 4.00 / 50.83

12. Corinna Dirks (RG Bergenhusen e.V.) Colmax74 4.00 / 51.81

13. Julia Kupferschmidt (RG Augustenhof e.V) Little Lion 26175 4.00 / 60.17

14. Jasper Kaak (PS im Mittelpunkt e.V.) Lascan 7165 4.00 / 60.61

15. Lena Storm (PBSV Kremperheide e.V) Coffee 1273 8.00 / 51.79

16. Anna Friederike Jensen (RSG Groß Buchwald) Don Giovanni 9496 8.00 / 53.56

17. Tara Koch (RSG Groß Buchwald) Aron 24322 8.00 / 53.57

18. Saskia Hansen (RFV Borgstedt u.U.e.V.) Maleika 30185 8.00 / 54.20

19. Julia Wichers (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Tiramizu255 8.00 / 61.06

20. Karina Rehder (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Ulina 9263 8.00 / 67.95

21. Marie Trupkat (RFSch Kellinghusen u.U.e.V.) Dora 168461 13.00 / 74.54

22. Larissa Nordmann (RFV Bordesholm u.U.e.V.) Filou 757113 16.50 / 88.05

17/2 Springprfg.Kl.A** LK 5

1. Susanne Pörksen (PSV Am Pool Weddingstedt e.V) Basopilani28 0.00 / 51.96P

2. Sarah Trociewicz (RFV Fröhberg) Salut Alizee231 0.00 / 52.16P

3. Stefanie Heyden (Osterbyer SV v.1967 e.V.) Carpe Diem 4749 0.00 / 54.06P

4. Natalie Fredrich (RSG Volkerswurth e.V) Lucky Latino 2180 0.00 / 57.18P

5. Kerstin Wittenburg (RFV Borgstedt u.U.e.V.) Salome 189229 0.00 / 57.42P
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6. Lena Rohwer (PS im Mittelpunkt e.V.) Clint Eastwood 869 0.00 / 59.46P

7. Axel Delfs (RC Damp e.V.) Ronny 338224 0.00 / 60.91P

8. Christina Jungjohann (RTC Ditmarsia e.V.) Satchmo 99234 0.00 / 62.25P

9. Daniela Bracker (RV Aukrug e.V) Le Move355 0.00 / 70.25P

10. Anna-Lena Wulf (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Traviata I260 4.00 / 48.81P

11. Julia Jekubyk (Borstorfer RFV Am Brink) Casper 18052 4.00 / 49.99P

12. Maxi-Sophie Langner (RTC Ditmarsia e.V.) Riga 36218 4.00 / 53.39P

13. Christina Gryger (TSG Westerdeich e.V) Little Lord 85176 4.00 / 54.94

14. Marthe Hoffmann (RV Frisia e.V. Friedrichskoog) Nuit196 4.00 / 56.29

15. Rieke Kleen (RV Aukrug e.V) Little Leines174 4.00 / 57.36

16. Anne Lucht-Dreeßen (RFV Germania Marne e.V.) Gaucho 119117 4.00 / 58.04

17. Sylvia Firjahn (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Antony 2517 4.00 / 59.11

18. Katja Stender (RFV Neustadt u.U.) Cosmic 1383 4.00 / 63.17

19. Ken-Christian Horst (PS im Mittelpunkt e.V.) Cattuso54 4.00 / 67.11

20. Michaela Schewe (PSV Am Pool Weddingstedt e.V) Vanilla 10449 4.00 / 70.27

21. Meike Rohwer (PS im Mittelpunkt e.V.) Tamina 91251 8.00 / 49.63

22. Silke Lehmann (RV Breitenburg e.V.) Activ 2486 8.00 / 57.64

23. Moike Gertz (RFV Wilster e.V.) Pagena 51469 8.00 / 58.57

24. Michael Fitzner (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Corcoro79 8.00 / 60.26

25. Franziska Dohna (PBSV Kremperheide e.V) Don Davino 393 8.00 / 60.49

26. Nicole Bellon (RV Birkenhof e.V.,Rissen) GoGo's daughter124 8.00 / 63.15

27. Katharina von Oldershausen (RV Breitenburg e.V.) Amica Ohara14 8.00 / 69.55

28. Thies Voß (TSG Westerdeich e.V) Example - V106 8.00 / 70.89

29. Anne Tiedtke (RV Am Wittensee) Alf 172475 8.50 / 72.17

30. Heiko Strüven (PBSV Kremperheide e.V) Viktor 87268 12.00 / 56.01

31. Susanne Wilke (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.) Marone I188 14.25 / 79.25

32. Hanna Böhmke (RG Holsteinhof e.V.) Scarlett Special Kay237 28.50 / 104.24

18 Springprfg.Kl. L LK 5

1. Alina Zimmek (RV Springhoe u.U.e.V.) Leena 9167 0.00 / 63.23P

2. Julia Wichers (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Tiramizu255 0.00 / 71.87P

3. Timon Lüsch (RFV Bad Segeberg u.U.e.V.) Power Girl Kate209 4.00 / 66.74P

4. Flemming Hopp (RV Bornhöved u.U.e.V.) Clio 1071 4.00 / 70.09P

5. Maxi-Sophie Langner (RTC Ditmarsia e.V.) Riga 36218 4.00 / 70.23P

6. Charlotte Biais (RV Am Wittensee) Charismat60 4.00 / 73.76P

7. Marthe Hoffmann (RV Frisia e.V. Friedrichskoog) Nuit196 4.00 / 74.78P

8. Christina Gryger (TSG Westerdeich e.V) Little Lord 85176 8.00 / 76.04P

9. Silke Lehmann (RV Breitenburg e.V.) Activ 2486 8.00 / 78.92P

10. Axel Delfs (RC Damp e.V.) Ronny 338224 8.00 / 79.93

11. Sylvia Firjahn (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Antony 2517 8.00 / 80.91

12. Michael Fitzner (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Corcoro79 11.00 / 97.10

13. Julia Jekubyk (Borstorfer RFV Am Brink) Casper 18052 12.00 / 70.60

14. Moike Gertz (RFV Wilster e.V.) Pagena 51469 12.00 / 73.18

15. Saskia Hansen (RFV Borgstedt u.U.e.V.) Maleika 30185 12.00 / 78.57

16. Susanne Wilke (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.) Marone I188 12.50 / 87.04

17. Natalie Fredrich (RSG Volkerswurth e.V) Lucky Latino 2180 13.00 / 89.55

18. Karina Rehder (RV Concordia A.d.Miele) Ulina 9263 13.50 / 91.06

19. Anne Lucht-Dreeßen (RFV Germania Marne e.V.) Gaucho 119117 16.00 / 79.00

20. Katharina Block (RTC Ditmarsia e.V.) Silbermoon 3238 26.25 / 110.24
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